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Last Name District Party Email House Phone District Phone First Name

FULL SENATE CONTACT LIST

Albers
Beach
Bethel
Black
Burke
Butler
Cowsert
Crane
Davenport
Dugan
Fort
Ginn
Gooch
Harbin	
Harbison
Harper
Heath
Henson
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hufstetler 
Jackson
Jackson
James
Jeffares
Jones
Jones
Jones II
Kennedy
Kirk
Ligon
Lucas
Martin IV
McKoon
Millar
Miller
Mullis
Orrock
Parent	
Ramsey, Sr.
Rhett
Seay
Shafer
Sims
Stone
Tate
Thompson
Thompson
Tippins
Tolleson
Unterman
Watson
Wilkinson
Williams
Williams

John
Brandon
Charlie
Ellis
Dean
Gloria
Bill
Mike
Gail
Mike
Vincent 
Frank
Steve
Marty
Ed
Tyler
Bill
Steve
Hunter
Jack
Judson
Chuck
Bill
Lester G.
Donzella
Rick
Burt
Emanuel
Harold V.
John F.
Greg
William
David
P.K.
Josh
Fran
Butch
Jeff
Nan
Elena
Ronald
Michael ‘Doc’
Valencia
David
Freddie Powell
Jesse
Horacena
Bruce
Curt
Lindesy
Ross
Renee
Ben
John
Michael
Tommie

56
21
54
8
11
55
46
28
44
30
39
47
51
16
15
7
31
41
6
4
32
52
24
2
35
17
25
10
22
18
13
3
26
9
29
40
49
53
36
42
43
33
34
48
12
23
38
14
5
37
20
45
1
50
27
19

R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
D
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
D
D
R
R
D
D
R
R
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
D
D
D
D
D
R
D
R
D
R
D
R
R
R
R
R
R
R

404-463-8055
404-463-1378
404-656-7454
		
404-656-0040
404-656-0075
404-463-1366
404-656-6446
404-463-5260
404-656-7454
404-656-5091
404-656-4700
404-656-9221

404-656-0074
404-463-5263
404-656-3943
404-656-0085
404-463-2518
404-656-5038
404-656-0150
404-656-0034
404-651-7738
404-463-5261
404-463-1379
404-463-1376
404-656-0082
404-656-0502

404-656-7454
404-463-1314
404-656-0045
404-656-5035

404-463-3931
404-463-2260
404-656-7454
404-656-0057
404-463-8054

404-463-2598

404-656-5095
404-656-0048
404-463-5259
404-463-1314
404-463-8053
404-656-0065
404-463-1318
404-657-0406
404-656-0081
404-463-1368
404-656-7880
404-463-5257

404-656-0089

678-667-3656
678-640-1811
706-270-1685
229-559-7546
229-243-6267

706-543-7700

678-215-9971

706-680-4466

229-425-4840
770-537-5234
404-243-5107

912-557-3811
770-565-0024
706-291-6191
706-863-5818
912-233-7970
404-625-8855
678-432-7676
770-775-4880
770-964-8888
706-722-3019
478-749-9981
229-854-9706
912-261-2263
478-254-7600
770-378-2102
706-442-9130
404-923-3607

706-375-1776
404-524-5999
404-229-9596
404-281-9948

770-909-9912
404-497-0048

478-237-7029

770-546-7565

770-424-2700
478-988-1206

912-527-5100
706-886-1898

912-526-7444

john.albers@senate.ga.gov
brandon.beach@senate.ga.gov
charlie.bethel@senate.ga.gov
ellis.black@senate.ga.gov
dean.burke@senate.ga.gov
gloria.butler@senate.ga.gov
bill.cowsert@senate.ga.gov
mike.crane@senate.ga.gov
gail.davenport@senate.ga.gov
mike.dugan@senate.ga.gov
vincent.fort@senate.ga.gov
frank.ginn@senate.ga.gov
steve.gooch@senate.ga.gov
marty.harbin@senate.ga.gov
ed.harbison@senate.ga.gov
harper.tyler@senate.ga.gov
bill.heath@senate.ga.gov
steve.henson@mindspring.com
hunter.hill@senate.ga.gov
jack.hill@senate.ga.gov
judson.hill@senate.ga.gov
chuck.hufstetler@senate.ga.gov
bill.jackson@senate.ga.gov
lester.jackson@senate.ga.gov
donzella.james@senate.ga.gov
rick.jeffares@senate.ga.gov
burt.jones@senate.ga.gov
emanuel.jones@senate.ga.gov

john.kennedy@senate.ga.gov
greg.kirk@senate.ga.gov
william.ligon@senate.ga.gov
david.lucas@senate.ga.gov
p.k.martin@senate.ga.gov
josh.mckoon@senate.ga.gov
fran.millar@senate.ga.gov
butch.miller@senate.ga.gov
jeff.mullis@senate.ga.gov
nan.orrock@senate.ga.gov
elena.parent@senate.ga.gov
ronald.ramsey@senate.ga.gov
michael.rhett@senate.ga.gov
valencia.seay@senate.ga.gov
david.shafer@senate.ga.gov
freddie.sims@senate.ga.gov
jesse.stone@senate.ga.gov
horacena.tate@senate.ga.gov
bruce.thompson@senate.ga.gov
curt.thompson@senate.ga.gov
lindsey.tippins@senate.ga.gov
ross.tolleson@senate.ga.gov
renee.unterman@senate.ga.gov
ben.watson@senate.ga.gov
john.wilkinson@senate.ga.gov
michael.williams@senate.ga.gov
tommie.williams@senate.ga.gov
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